DYNAMIC MENU
Order Information Page 2
Dimensions Page 3
Accessories Page 4
Photometric Data Page 6
Install Instruction link
OVA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT

Battery Backup
ORDERING GUIDE
DL-OV -5CCT -R90 -WH
DL-OV
ERALUX OVA Series Surface Mount
Disc Downlight
-4-10W
4”
10W | 900 lm
-6-15W
6”
15W | 1350 lm
-5CCT
CCT Switchable
27/30/35/40/50K
-R90
90CRI
-WH
White
Fixture Family Size | Power CCT CRI Finish
G5OVA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Surface Mount Disk | 4” & 6” Round
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
10/30/2025
Model Number Input Voltage Power Beam Angle CCT Lumens
AE-DL-OV-4-10W-5CCT-R90-WH 120V 10W 110
2700K 820lm
3000K 830lm
3500K 900lm
4000K 850lm
5000K 830lm
AE-DL-OV-6-15W-5CCT-R90-WH 120V 15W 110
2700K 1230lm
3000K 1250lm
3500K 1350lm
4000K 1300lm
5000K 1250lm
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
DL-OV
ERALUX OVA Series Surface Mount
Disc Downlight
-4
4”
-6
6”
-ACC-CAN-KIT
Accessory for Recessed
retrofit into can
Fixture Family Size Accessory
G5
DIMENSIONS
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
10/30/2025
FIXTURE Drill position
AE-DL-OV-4-10W
AE-DL-OV-6-15W
OVA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Surface Mount Disk | 4” & 6” Round
G5
ACCESSORIES
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
10/30/2025
Accessory for Recessed retrofit into can Installation Sketch
AE-DL-OV-4-ACC-CAN-KIT
3 Mounting Bracket
E26 Base Whip
AE-DL-OV-6-ACC-CAN-KIT
2 Spring Clip
E26 Base Whip
OVA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Surface Mount Disk | 4” & 6” Round
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
10/30/2025
ROOM OCCUPANCY SENSOR
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AE-CT-DT806 Line Voltage Motion Sensor
RC102 RC102 Remote Control
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277 Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Rated Load
At 120 Vac 800W
At 277 Vac 1200W
Detection Range
3-10 Meters
9.8-32.8 Feet
Standby Power ~0.9W
Time Setting 10 sec to 30 min